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PO Box 1370 
Artesia, NM 88211-1370 

(505) 748-1288 

F^ 2 7 zQH 

December 27, 2013 

Linn Operating, Inc. 
600 Travis 
Suite 5100 
Houston, TX 77002 

RE: State B #604 
1646' FSL & 2580' FEL 
Sec. 16, T17S, R31E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Dear Sir, 

The attached is the Deviation Survey for the above captioned well. 

Very trQly yours, 

Chris Graham 
Drilling Superintendent 

State of New Mexico } 
County of Eddy } 

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 27th day of December, 2013. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
REGINIA L. GARNER 

itiSto NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

My commission expires 4*f^- &vf(e 



STATE B #604 

Date Depth Deviation 500' test 

12/18/2013 218 0.4 

12/18/2013 373 0.5 155 

12/19/2013 607 1.2 234 

12/19/2013 858 1.3 251 

12/19/2013 1109 2.1 251 

12/20/2013 1382 3.5 273 

12/20/2013 1584 2.3 202 

12/20/2013 1742 1.7 158 

12/20/2013 1899 1 157 

12/21/2013 2154 0.2 255 

12/21/2013 2371 0.6 217 

12/21/2013 2617 1.5 246 

12/21/2013 2874 1.4 257 

12/22/2013 3126 2.1 252 

12/22/2013 3251 1.7 125 

12/22/2013 3505 1.5 254 

12/22/2013 3761 1.1 256 

12/22/2013 4014 0.8 253 

12/23/2013 4166 1.2 


